LE.S.CHANDRAKANT PATKAR VIDYALAYA
ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL, DOMBIVLI
TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EVALUATION

STDI-11
Date Day Subjects
29/03/2016 | Tuesday G.K. + English Orals ,
30/03/2016 | Wednesday Marathi + Computer + Marathi Orals —|
31/03/2016 | Thursday Craft + Maths Orals
01/04/2016 | Friday Grammar
04/04/2016 | Monday Drawing
05/04/2016 | Tuesday English + Government English Exam
06/04/2016 | Wednesday | Maths + Government Maths Exam !
07/04/2016 | Thursday Compulsory attendance as Government Orals &
Practicals will be conducted
12/04/2016 | Tuesday Open Day 12.30pm to 01.30pm
L 27/04/2016 | Wednesday | Result Day 12.30pm to 01.30pm
Government Oral & Practical exam will be conducted from 5" April 16
and may end on 11™ April 16.
LE.S.CHANDRAKANT PATKAR VIDYALAYA
ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL., DOMBIVLI
TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EVALUATION
STD III- 1V
" Date Day Subjects |
29/03/2016 | Tuesday G.K. + English Orals i
L.‘)(I/USQ(J[() Wednesday | Marathi + Computer+ Marathi Orals
1 31/03/2016 | Thursday Computer (Online) + Maths Orals ;
01/04/2016 | Friday Grammar + EVS Orals -
_04/04/2016 | Monday | EVS S
05/04/2016  Tuesday English + Government English Exam
06/04/2016 | Wednesday | Maths + Government Maths Exam |
07/04/2016 | Thursday Compulsory attendance as Government Orals & ]
Practicals will be conducted |
12/04/2016 | Tuesday Open Day12.30pm to 01.30pm |
WKUJQ[IM Wednesday | Result Day Std. I11 2.00pm to 3.00pm
IVA L00pm to 1.30pm
‘ IVB 1.30pm to 2.00 pm ‘

IV-C 2.00pm to 2.30pm

IV D 2.30pm to 3.00pm

| | IV E 3.00pm to 3.30pm

Government Oral & Practical exam will be conducted from 5" April 16
and may end on 11" April 16.




